
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Final

Event 101
25 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete 

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4) 

EXECUTION 1 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja EXECUTION 1 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 2 SERGEEV Vitali EXECUTION 2 TOMLINSON Victoria 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria EXECUTION 3 PRINS Linda 

EXECUTION 4 PATSERINA Olena EXECUTION 4 NIKOLAEVA Martina 

EXECUTION 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt EXECUTION 5 GEORGIADI Themis 

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy RESERVE  

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 294.45
MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
SCHAEL Ludwig GER 26 JAN 2003

2 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 272.10 22.35
IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
LEBEDEV Aleksandr RUS 29 NOV 2000
MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003

3 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003 269.40 25.05
HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001
VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001

4 KNOLL Anton AUT 22 NOV 2004 242.85 51.60
SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 241.85 52.60
SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002
BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003
GEZ Derin SUI 08 APR 2000

6 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 241.80 52.65
CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

7 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 241.20 53.25
JOHNSSON-STJERNSTROM H. SWE 28 FEB 2001
NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

8 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002 241.00 53.45
HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001
RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

9 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 238.90 55.55
ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003

10 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004 238.15 56.30
GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001

11 BANDZIK Yulia BLR 10 JUL 2001 232.65 61.80
SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002
MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003

12 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 210.10 84.35
JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000
RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Jump Event
Final

Event 101
25 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete 

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4) 

EXECUTION 1 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja EXECUTION 1 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 2 SERGEEV Vitali EXECUTION 2 TOMLINSON Victoria 

EXECUTION 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria EXECUTION 3 PRINS Linda 

EXECUTION 4 PATSERINA Olena EXECUTION 4 NIKOLAEVA Martina 

EXECUTION 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt EXECUTION 5 GEORGIADI Themis 

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy RESERVE  

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
SCHAEL Ludwig GER 26 JAN 2003

12 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 50.70
2 405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.65 117.35

12 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 171.35
2 107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.70 224.05
3 407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.40 294.45

2 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
LEBEDEV Aleksandr RUS 29 NOV 2000
MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003

12 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.00 50.00
1 105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.90 105.90

12 205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 164.40
3 5154B 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 35.70 200.10
4 407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00 272.10 22.35

3 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003
HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001
VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001

34 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 48.10
2 107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 100.60

34 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 154.60
2 407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 47.60 202.20
1 5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 269.40 25.05

4 KNOLL Anton AUT 22 NOV 2004
SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

23 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.10 45.10
3 403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.00 81.10

23 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 124.50
2 305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 187.50
1 405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.35 242.85 51.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002
BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003
GEZ Derin SUI 08 APR 2000

12 5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
3 105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 89.70

12 305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.00 138.70
1 205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 188.20
4 205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 53.65 241.85 52.60

6 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

21 5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 41.80 41.80
3 305C 3.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 19.50 61.30

21 205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 113.10
2 405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.70 169.80
4 5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00 241.80 52.65

7 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
JOHNSSON-STJERNSTROM H. SWE 28 FEB 2001
NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

14 5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 52.00
1 105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 48.10 100.10

14 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 49.50 149.60
3 305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 194.40
2 5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 241.20 53.25

8 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002
HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001
RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

12 5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 38.85
3 105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.10 86.95

12 205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 141.55
2 405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 188.80
4 5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.20 241.00 53.45

9 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003

12 5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 45.10 45.10
4 403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 95.50

12 305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 29.40 124.90
1 205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 184.90
3 107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 238.90 55.55

10 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001

31 5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 55.90 55.90
4 105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 101.40

34 205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 46.50 147.90
4 5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 39.10 187.00
2 626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 51.15 238.15 56.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 BANDZIK Yulia BLR 10 JUL 2001
SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002
MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003

12 5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 47.50 47.50
3 405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 48.05 95.55

12 205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 131.55
3 107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 182.70
4 5251B 2.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 232.65 61.80

12 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000
RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000

12 5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 27.50 27.50
4 305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 36.00 63.50

12 205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 122.30
4 405B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 149.30
3 5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 210.10 84.35
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2
26 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 2 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 NIKOLAEVA Martina JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca RESERVE SWARTZ Love

1 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003 379.80     
2 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003 365.70 14.10     
3 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 357.15 22.65     
4 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003 354.40 25.40     
5 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003 350.85 28.95     
6 KAMARDIN Kirill RUS 30 SEP 2003 348.85 30.95     
7 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003 346.55 33.25     
8 SEMERIA Edoardo Andrej F ITA 08 MAY 2003 333.35 46.45     
9 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003 332.05 47.75     

10 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004 330.30 49.50     
11 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004 319.70 60.10     
12 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004 309.20 70.60     
13 BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003 299.45 80.35     
14 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004 293.50 86.30     
15 BAUMGARTNER Noah SUI 27 APR 2003 269.15 110.65     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 2
26 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 2 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 NIKOLAEVA Martina JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca RESERVE SWARTZ Love

1 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 39.10 39.10
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 74.30
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 39.10 113.40
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 147.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.50 186.10
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 238.90
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 288.30
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 329.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 379.80

2 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 38.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 70.25
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 98.30
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 133.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 173.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 225.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 275.70
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 39.60 315.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 365.70 14.10

3 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
101B 1.3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 24.05 24.05
403C 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.30 71.35
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 104.15
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 139.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 180.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 229.10
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 32.40 261.50
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 310.90
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.25 357.15 22.65

4 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.55 36.55
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 68.55
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 101.70
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 136.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 175.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 225.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 280.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.50 314.80
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 39.60 354.40 25.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
401A 1.8 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 66.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 97.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 132.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 171.95
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 219.95
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.00 265.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 307.95
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 350.85 28.95

6 KAMARDIN Kirill RUS 30 SEP 2003
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 25.35 25.35
403C 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 66.05
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 93.25
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 128.10
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 167.70
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 44.95 212.65
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 263.35
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 303.85
5335D 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 348.85 30.95

7 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 48.00
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 26.00 74.00
201C 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 104.75
301C 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 134.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 35.20 169.55
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 216.35
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.60 265.95
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 304.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.60 346.55 33.25

8 SEMERIA Edoardo Andrej F ITA 08 MAY 2003
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 26.00 26.00
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 28.50 54.50
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 27.20 81.70
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 112.75
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 152.35
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 199.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.20 243.35
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 291.35
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 333.35 46.45

9 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.20 31.20
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 64.35
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 96.65
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 125.45
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 165.05
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 42.90 207.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 247.55
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 294.35
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.70 332.05 47.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 29.75 29.75
203C 2.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.00 64.75
301C 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.20 87.95
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 27.75 115.70
5331D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.50 154.20
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 197.10
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 40.80 237.90
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 287.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 330.30 49.50

11 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 64.65
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 96.95
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 124.95
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 160.65
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.60 202.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 244.25
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.05 275.30
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 319.70 60.10

12 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 61.05
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.85 95.90
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.40 128.30
5331D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 165.70
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 196.90
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.80 225.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 40.30 266.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 309.20 70.60

13 BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 27.20 59.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 90.95
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 122.45
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 156.05
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 191.15
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.80 231.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.00 264.95
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 299.45 80.35

14 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 59.55
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 89.30
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 116.30
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 150.95
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 196.45
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 226.45
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 257.50
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 293.50 86.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 BAUMGARTNER Noah SUI 27 APR 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 28.90
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 52.90
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.35 79.25
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 109.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.45 140.30
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 176.30
403B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 31.20 207.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 242.70
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 26.45 269.15 110.65
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 3
26 JUN 2018

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 HERANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 2 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian JUDGE 3 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PRINS Linda JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE TOMLINSON Victoria RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003 339.40     
2 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 334.85 4.55     
3 DENG Julia GER 14 JUL 2003 324.35 15.05     
4 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003 323.90 15.50     
5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 320.65 18.75     
6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 319.65 19.75     
7 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004 315.40 24.00     
8 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003 309.15 30.25     
9 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004 307.35 32.05     

10 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003 300.85 38.55     
11 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003 298.90 40.50     
12 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003 296.95 42.45     
13 ZEBOCHIN Lucia ITA 21 JAN 2003 294.85 44.55     
14 WOLSKA Karolina POL 06 FEB 2003 294.45 44.95     
15 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003 285.15 54.25     
16 BOROVIK Aleksandra BLR 29 JUL 2003 283.40 56.00     
17 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004 282.95 56.45     
18 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 279.55 59.85     
19 GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003 278.90 60.50     
20 PUTERLA Aleksandra POL 24 FEB 2003 273.45 65.95     
21 PAVLEKOVIC Tessa CRO 11 MAR 2003 257.15 82.25     
22 CSORI Dorka HUN 13 FEB 2003 251.30 88.10     
23 HAIS Dorottya HUN 23 AUG 2003 241.55 97.85     
24 MILJEVIC Anja SRB 04 FEB 2003 227.80 111.60     
25 HAKOBYAN Kristine ARM 13 APR 2004 224.00 115.40     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 3
26 JUN 2018

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 HERANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 2 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian JUDGE 3 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PRINS Linda JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE TOMLINSON Victoria RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 69.55
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 36.00 105.55
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 33.25 138.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 181.85
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 238.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 52.50 291.35
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.05 339.40

2 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 72.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 106.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 143.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 181.25
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.60 229.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.80 281.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 334.85 4.55

3 DENG Julia GER 14 JUL 2003
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 74.05
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 113.95
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.80 142.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 180.55
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 229.55
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 37.80 267.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 324.35 15.05

4 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 36.75
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 73.65
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 108.80
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 140.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 179.90
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 223.10
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 277.70
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 323.90 15.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 63.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 103.50
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 141.30
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 178.30
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 221.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 54.60 276.10
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.55 320.65 18.75

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 70.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 38.95 109.55
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 151.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 30.45 182.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 231.95
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.20 264.15
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 319.65 19.75

7 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004
101B 1.5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.75 33.75
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 74.25
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 26.60 100.85
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 141.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 182.75
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 227.55
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 268.15
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.25 315.40 24.00

8 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 31.35 69.15
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 109.05
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 136.25
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 174.05
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 227.25
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 263.25
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 45.90 309.15 30.25

9 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 45.15
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 77.95
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 113.05
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 31.35 144.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 188.50
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.85 230.35
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 51.80 282.15
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 25.20 307.35 32.05

10 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 69.80
201B 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 20.70 90.50
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 35.15 125.65
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 161.65
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 206.05
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 254.65
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 46.20 300.85 38.55
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 72.15
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 105.45
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 139.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 178.50
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20 215.70
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 262.50
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 298.90 40.50

12 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 61.20
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 98.25
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 38.85 137.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 178.05
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.50 218.55
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 263.35
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 33.60 296.95 42.45

13 ZEBOCHIN Lucia ITA 21 JAN 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 72.15
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 35.10 107.25
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 30.40 137.65
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 173.65
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 218.05
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 261.25
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 294.85 44.55

14 WOLSKA Karolina POL 06 FEB 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 63.60
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.25 96.85
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 137.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 176.65
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 218.65
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 32.40 251.05
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 294.45 44.95

15 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 24.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 61.80
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 94.20
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 34.20 128.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 166.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 213.80
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 32.20 246.00
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 39.15 285.15 54.25

16 BOROVIK Aleksandra BLR 29 JUL 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.30 98.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 135.35
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.00 172.35
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 213.15
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.20 252.35
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 31.05 283.40 56.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 67.80
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.25 101.05
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 139.90
5231D 2.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.00 167.90
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 208.70
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 31.05 239.75
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 282.95 56.45

18 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 70.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 104.80
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 139.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 174.70
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.85 216.55
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 30.80 247.35
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 32.20 279.55 59.85

19 GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 66.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 99.00
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 131.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.60 164.90
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 202.70
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.80 240.50
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 278.90 60.50

20 PUTERLA Aleksandra POL 24 FEB 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 28.00
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 62.20
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 26.60 88.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 125.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 32.55 158.10
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 204.90
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.15 244.05
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 29.40 273.45 65.95

21 PAVLEKOVIC Tessa CRO 11 MAR 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 65.00
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 96.50
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 24.70 121.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 151.65
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 190.05
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.50 230.55
205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 26.60 257.15 82.25

22 CSORI Dorka HUN 13 FEB 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 61.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 95.80
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.50 124.30
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 34.00 158.30
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 197.90
105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 26.40 224.30
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 27.00 251.30 88.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

23 HAIS Dorottya HUN 23 AUG 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 64.75
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 29.70 94.45
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 124.85
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 154.85
5233D 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 24.00 178.85
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 217.25
405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 2.5 24.30 241.55 97.85

24 MILJEVIC Anja SRB 04 FEB 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 24.00
403B 2.1 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 56.55
201B 1.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 27.00 83.55
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 25.65 109.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 25.20 134.40
404C 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 166.80
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 32.40 199.20
203B 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 28.60 227.80 111.60

25 HAKOBYAN Kristine ARM 13 APR 2004
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 28.00
201B 1.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 22.50 50.50
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 21.85 72.35
403B 2.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.65 107.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.35 135.35
105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 22.80 158.15
5233D 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.80 192.95
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.05 224.00 115.40
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 102
26 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali

RESERVE HERANDO FERRER Carla

1 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003 391.60     
2 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 382.20 9.40     
3 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003 368.60 23.00     
4 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003 366.25 25.35     
5 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003 365.40 26.20     
6 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003 360.40 31.20     
7 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003 352.60 39.00     
8 KAMARDIN Kirill RUS 30 SEP 2003 351.50 40.10     
9 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004 344.40 47.20     

10 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004 339.15 52.45     
11 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004 322.60 69.00     
12 SEMERIA Edoardo Andrej F ITA 08 MAY 2003 318.65 72.95     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 102
26 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali

RESERVE HERANDO FERRER Carla

1 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 52.80 238.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 289.60
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 55.20 344.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 391.60

2 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 47.15 227.95
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 42.00 269.95
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 328.45
5233D 2.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.75 382.20 9.40

3 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 227.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 282.20
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 33.60 315.80
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 52.80 368.60 23.00

4 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 215.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.50 273.95
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 320.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 366.25 25.35

5 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 55.90 225.45
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 267.30
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 43.50 310.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 54.60 365.40 26.20

6 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 222.35
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 37.95 260.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 307.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 360.40 31.20

7 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 52.80 228.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 278.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 41.40 320.20
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 352.60 39.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 KAMARDIN Kirill RUS 30 SEP 2003
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 214.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 267.50
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 306.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 351.50 40.10

9 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 212.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.30 252.80
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 292.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 344.40 47.20

10 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 203.85
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 253.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 46.80 300.05
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 339.15 52.45

11 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 207.50
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 249.50
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 281.00
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.60 322.60 69.00

12 SEMERIA Edoardo Andrej F ITA 08 MAY 2003
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 199.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 239.45
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 286.25
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 318.65 72.95
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 103
26 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HERANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 4 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003 348.70     
2 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 337.40 11.30     
3 DENG Julia GER 14 JUL 2003 335.75 12.95     
4 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003 331.50 17.20     
5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 327.70 21.00     
6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 320.90 27.80     
7 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003 313.60 35.10     
8 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003 312.70 36.00     
9 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004 309.90 38.80     

10 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004 301.55 47.15     
11 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003 296.20 52.50     
12 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003 291.20 57.50     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 103
26 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HERANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 4 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 240.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 291.35
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.35 348.70

2 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.35 236.60
205C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.60 298.20
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.20 337.40 11.30

3 DENG Julia GER 14 JUL 2003
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 43.40 223.95
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 275.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 335.75 12.95

4 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 219.50
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.40 276.90
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 331.50 17.20

5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 226.90
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.60 274.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 327.70 21.00

6 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.30 233.30
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 266.90
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 320.90 27.80

7 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 213.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 258.25
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.35 313.60 35.10

8 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20 215.70
5233D 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 263.70
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 49.00 312.70 36.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 237.10
205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 18.20 255.30
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 309.90 38.80

10 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 224.75
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 258.35
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 43.20 301.55 47.15

11 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 39.60 201.25
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 245.80
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 296.20 52.50

12 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 222.60
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 32.20 254.80
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.40 291.20 57.50
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A-B Girls - Synchronised 3m
Final

Event 104
26 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 GEORGIADI Themis SYNCHRO 1 BEKETOV Andrei 

EXECUTION 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 2 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 3 SERGEEV Vitali SYNCHRO 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 PRINS Linda SYNCHRO 4 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja 

 SYNCHRO 5 PACHERNEGG Paul 

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE  

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 294.60
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

2 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001 255.90 38.70
VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001

3 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 244.32 50.28
PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003

4 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 242.40 52.20
NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001

5 JULIA Deng GER 14 JUL 2003 238.44 56.16
SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000

6 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002 234.66 59.94
GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003

7 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 231.87 62.73
SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004

8 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000 223.20 71.40
MAGNANI Leena SUI 14 AUG 2002

9 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001 223.02 71.58
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

10 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003 216.18 78.42
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

11 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 215.88 78.72
WOLSKA Karolina POL 06 FEB 2003

12 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001 207.27 87.33
POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A-B Girls - Synchronised 3m
Final

Event 104
26 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 GEORGIADI Themis SYNCHRO 1 BEKETOV Andrei 

EXECUTION 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 2 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 3 SERGEEV Vitali SYNCHRO 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 PRINS Linda SYNCHRO 4 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja 

 SYNCHRO 5 PACHERNEGG Paul 

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE  

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 43.80 91.20
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 72.00 163.20
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 64.80 228.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60 294.60

2 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001
VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 45.60 91.20
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 56.70 147.90
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 200.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 255.90 38.70

3 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.20 40.20
401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 81.60
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.76 135.36
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.12 192.48
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 51.84 244.32 50.28

4 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 40.80
403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 80.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.22 130.62
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 47.88 178.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90 242.40 52.20

5 JULIA Deng GER 14 JUL 2003
SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.60 86.40
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.92 139.32
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.52 183.84
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 238.44 56.16

Event 104
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  26 JUN 2018 at 19:22



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 82.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.12 133.32
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.88 181.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.46 234.66 59.94

7 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004

101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60 85.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 54.27 139.47
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.88 187.35
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.52 231.87 62.73

8 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000
MAGNANI Leena SUI 14 AUG 2002

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 40.80
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.40 79.20
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.52 126.72
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.88 174.60
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 223.20 71.40

9 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 80.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 126.60
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 172.80
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.22 223.02 71.58

10 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

101B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60 39.60
201B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.20 76.80
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.52 121.32
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.88 169.20
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.98 216.18 78.42

11 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
WOLSKA Karolina POL 06 FEB 2003

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
5132D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 84.00
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.04 125.04
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.12 167.16
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.72 215.88 78.72

12 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003

5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 81.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.64 125.64
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.31 166.95
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.32 207.27 87.33
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Girls - Platform
Preliminary

Event 5
27 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 PRINS Linda JUDGE 1 NIKOLAEVA Marina

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 2 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 3 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 5 BRUNNER Kathy

RESERVE PICKER Christian RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000 402.75     
2 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001 390.05 12.70     
3 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000 363.75 39.00     
4 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001 346.90 55.85     
5 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000 337.30 65.45     
6 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002 330.90 71.85     
7 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001 325.65 77.10     
8 LAMEIRO CASTELLANOS Sara ESP 28 FEB 2001 322.20 80.55     
9 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001 317.80 84.95     

10 ASTASHKINA Irina RUS 15 MAR 2002 314.00 88.75     
11 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002 312.05 90.70     
12 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001 306.80 95.95     
13 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001 301.00 101.75     
14 SZEWCZYK Urszula POL 10 APR 2001 297.15 105.60     
15 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 296.10 106.65     
16 JOHNSSON-STJERNSTROM H. SWE 28 FEB 2001 293.40 109.35     
17 LEHTONEN Ruska FIN 29 SEP 2002 284.70 118.05     
18 USTSINOVICH Kseniya BLR 22 SEP 2001 262.55 140.20     
19 ROBERTINI Aglae SUI 25 NOV 2002 196.80 205.95     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - Platform
Preliminary

Event 5
27 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 PRINS Linda JUDGE 1 NIKOLAEVA Marina

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 2 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 3 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 5 BRUNNER Kathy

RESERVE PICKER Christian RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.00 75.80
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 47.50 123.30
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.00 166.30
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 48.00 214.30
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.25 279.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 340.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 402.75

2 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 75.60
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.50 116.10
301B 1.9 10.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.70 159.80
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 59.45 219.25
205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 61.60 280.85
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 346.85
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 390.05 12.70

3 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 75.25
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 115.75
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 157.75
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 211.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 269.35
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.80 314.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 49.60 363.75 39.00

4 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 75.60
612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 114.30
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.00 155.30
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.20 194.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.80 247.30
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 300.50
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 46.40 346.90 55.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.15 79.55
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 117.35
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.80 159.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 50.75 209.90
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.20 256.10
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 319.10
205C 2.8 7.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 18.20 337.30 65.45

6 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 39.00
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.20 70.20
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.90 107.10
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 145.10
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 200.45
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 242.45
107C 2.7 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.15 281.60
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.30 330.90 71.85

7 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 36.00 69.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 109.50
5231D 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 33.00 142.50
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 187.50
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 232.05
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 34.80 266.85
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.80 325.65 77.10

8 LAMEIRO CASTELLANOS Sara ESP 28 FEB 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 30.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.00 70.40
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.15 105.55
5331D 2.1 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 143.35
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 53.20 196.55
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 37.50 234.05
6241B 2.7 10.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 273.20
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 322.20 80.55

9 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 78.00
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 120.75
301B 1.9 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 30.40 151.15
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 194.35
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.95 244.30
5251B 2.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 279.40
614B 2.4 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 317.80 84.95

10 ASTASHKINA Irina RUS 15 MAR 2002
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 73.40
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 116.15
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 161.75
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 213.55
205B 2.9 10.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 24.65 238.20
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 267.60
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.40 314.00 88.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 28.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.00 67.80
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 110.55
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.00 154.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 207.35
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 39.15 246.50
5237D 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 44.55 291.05
405B 2.8 10.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 21.00 312.05 90.70

12 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 73.40
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 113.30
5132D 2.1 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 24.15 137.45
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.50 177.95
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 218.75
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.85 260.60
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 46.20 306.80 95.95

13 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
103B 1.6 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 64.00
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 104.95
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 146.95
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 201.55
305C 2.8 10.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 12.60 214.15
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 45.00 259.15
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.85 301.00 101.75

14 SZEWCZYK Urszula POL 10 APR 2001
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 40.95 72.15
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 107.25
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 134.80
405B 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 174.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 39.15 213.15
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.50 256.65
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 297.15 105.60

15 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 28.50 60.50
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 99.45
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 132.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.40 162.85
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.85 210.70
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 254.10
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 296.10 106.65

16 JOHNSSON-STJERNSTROM H. SWE 28 FEB 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
301B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 60.80
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 96.80
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 35.00 131.80
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 178.00
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 224.80
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 41.60 266.40
107C 2.7 10.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 27.00 293.40 109.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 LEHTONEN Ruska FIN 29 SEP 2002
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 72.70
612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 39.60 112.30
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 36.10 148.40
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 188.00
205C 2.8 7.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 18.20 206.20
614B 2.4 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 242.20
5134D 2.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.50 284.70 118.05

18 USTSINOVICH Kseniya BLR 22 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 68.60
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 99.00
612B 1.9 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.70 123.70
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.80 158.50
624B 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 196.30
107C 2.7 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 25.65 221.95
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 40.60 262.55 140.20

19 ROBERTINI Aglae SUI 25 NOV 2002
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 25.65 54.45
403B 2.1 7.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 85.95
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 115.95
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 34.80 150.75
5251B 2.6 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 181.95
405C 2.7 7.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 P 14.85 196.80 205.95
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 6
27 JUN 2018

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 TOMLINSON Victoria JUDGE 2 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 3 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 4 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 5 GEORGIADI Themis

RESERVE AVASILOAE Florin RESERVE HERANDO FERRER Carla

1 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000 492.80     
2 SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000 462.30 30.50     
3 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000 442.95 49.85     
4 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 441.30 51.50     
5 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001 440.95 51.85     
6 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001 440.85 51.95     
7 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000 440.00 52.80     
8 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000 434.95 57.85     
9 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001 428.50 64.30     

10 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 04 JAN 2000 417.45 75.35     
11 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001 414.10 78.70     
12 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000 413.50 79.30     
13 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002 408.05 84.75     
14 BELOV Dmitrii RUS 04 AUG 2001 406.70 86.10     
15 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000 405.15 87.65     
16 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001 400.65 92.15     
17 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001 387.10 105.70     
18 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 384.55 108.25     
19 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002 383.90 108.90     
20 RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000 360.70 132.10     
21 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001 352.45 140.35     
22 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001 336.85 155.95     
23 GACS Barnabas HUN 09 AUG 2000 334.25 158.55     
24 VARGA Donat HUN 06 AUG 2000 320.60 172.20     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 6
27 JUN 2018

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 TOMLINSON Victoria JUDGE 2 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 3 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 3 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 4 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 5 GEORGIADI Themis

RESERVE AVASILOAE Florin RESERVE HERANDO FERRER Carla

1 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 40.80 40.80
201B 1.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 76.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.30 109.10
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 146.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 193.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 247.70
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 312.80
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 371.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 429.80
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 492.80

2 SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.55 36.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 70.95
301B 1.7 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 109.20
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 144.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.40 192.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 240.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 295.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 349.30
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 412.30
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.00 462.30 30.50

3 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 70.90
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 40.80 111.70
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 145.90
5331D 2.2 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 52.80 198.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 253.30
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.45 313.75
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 357.45
305C 3.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 16.50 373.95
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.00 442.95 49.85

Event 6
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  27 JUN 2018 at 14:17



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 39.95 39.95
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 73.55
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.00 107.55
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 144.45
5331D 2.2 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 49.50 193.95
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 52.80 246.75
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 50.70 297.45
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 64.00 361.45
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 33.35 394.80
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 441.30 51.50

5 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 28.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 58.60
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.90 95.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 37.40 132.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 48.40 181.30
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.25 235.55
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 284.95
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 343.45
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 398.95
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 440.95 51.85

6 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 66.10
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 99.25
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 34.50 133.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 179.95
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 233.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.00 279.25
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 330.25
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 395.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 440.85 51.95

7 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.40 72.50
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 101.30
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 135.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.50 184.80
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 248.35
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 306.85
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.55 349.40
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 385.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 440.00 52.80

8 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.55 72.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 106.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 138.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.50 176.95
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 231.55
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.25 285.80
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 336.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.85 381.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 434.95 57.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
103C 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.80 62.40
303C 2.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 106.50
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 140.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 46.20 186.45
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.25 240.70
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 288.70
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.80 341.50
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 386.50
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 428.50 64.30

10 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 04 JAN 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 65.15
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 100.85
401A 1.8 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 136.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.90 179.75
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 53.30 233.05
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.50 275.55
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.00 321.55
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 364.75
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.70 417.45 75.35

11 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001
403C 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 45.10
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 29.90 75.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 106.20
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 28.05 134.25
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 177.15
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.05 225.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 274.60
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 324.10
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 364.60
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 414.10 78.70

12 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 69.05
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 100.25
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 135.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 176.90
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 218.30
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 270.80
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 316.30
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 362.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 413.50 79.30

13 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 29.90 29.90
201C 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 30.75 60.65
301C 1.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 96.65
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 44.00 140.65
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 183.85
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 238.45
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 40.30 278.75
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 325.25
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 361.25
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 408.05 84.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 BELOV Dmitrii RUS 04 AUG 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
103C 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 61.25
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 94.85
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 125.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.20 169.65
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.40 213.05
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 50.70 263.75
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 301.70
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 352.70
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 406.70 86.10

15 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 70.25
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 28.05 98.30
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 133.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.00 177.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 228.10
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 262.60
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 316.60
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.05 364.65
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 405.15 87.65

16 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 28.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 62.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 93.10
201A 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 125.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 168.30
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 213.30
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 52.50 265.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.80 312.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 355.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.85 400.65 92.15

17 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 27.30 58.80
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 90.00
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 118.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 159.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 203.70
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 254.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 293.50
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 341.50
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 387.10 105.70

18 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 65.95
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 98.25
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 128.25
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.00 168.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 209.65
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 263.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.70 301.35
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 36.40 337.75
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 384.55 108.25

Event 6
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 4

Report Created  27 JUN 2018 at 14:17



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

19 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 65.10
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 95.70
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 135.60
303C 2.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 179.70
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 222.90
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.80 259.70
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.20 303.90
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.50 349.40
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 34.50 383.90 108.90

20 RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 65.10
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 98.25
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 31.50 129.75
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 168.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.20 212.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.50 247.30
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 278.80
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.30 319.10
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.60 360.70 132.10

21 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.20 27.20
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.70 56.90
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 87.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 120.65
5331D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.80 151.45
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.00 181.45
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 226.45
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 42.00 268.45
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 37.20 305.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 352.45 140.35

22 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 66.00
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 96.60
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 128.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 169.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.10 214.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 261.70
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.95 299.65
303B 2.4 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 299.65
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 37.20 336.85 155.95

23 GACS Barnabas HUN 09 AUG 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50 25.50
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 52.70
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 84.15
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 111.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 147.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 193.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 238.75
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 39.00 277.75
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.30 303.05
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 31.20 334.25 158.55
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

24 VARGA Donat HUN 06 AUG 2000
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 60.45
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 85.95
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 114.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 151.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 191.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.80 227.80
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 256.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 295.60
5233D 2.5 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 25.00 320.60 172.20
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Girls - Platform
Final

Event 105
27 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000 411.50     
2 ASTASHKINA Irina RUS 15 MAR 2002 382.15 29.35     
3 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002 368.70 42.80     
4 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000 359.75 51.75     
5 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001 352.00 59.50     
6 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000 344.55 66.95     
7 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001 332.20 79.30     
8 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002 331.90 79.60     
9 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001 330.85 80.65     

10 LAMEIRO CASTELLANOS Sara ESP 28 FEB 2001 330.25 81.25     
11 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001 311.05 100.45     
12 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001 291.75 119.75     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - Platform
Final

Event 105
27 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 69.60 235.90
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.00 289.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 352.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.20 411.50

2 ASTASHKINA Irina RUS 15 MAR 2002
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 217.75
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 44.95 262.70
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 65.80 328.50
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.65 382.15 29.35

3 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 192.95
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.70 259.65
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.45 314.10
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 368.70 42.80

4 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 199.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 247.75
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.80 300.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 359.75 51.75

5 MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.40 206.20
205C 2.8 7.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 235.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 54.00 289.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 352.00 59.50

6 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.80 222.95
405B 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 28.00 250.95
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 289.95
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 344.55 66.95

7 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 205.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 255.30
405B 2.8 10.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 294.50
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.70 332.20 79.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 197.75
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 237.35
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 35.10 272.45
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.45 331.90 79.60

9 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001
105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 201.55
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 252.85
5251B 2.6 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 284.05
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 330.85 80.65

10 LAMEIRO CASTELLANOS Sara ESP 28 FEB 2001
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 197.95
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 235.45
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 48.60 284.05
5235D 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 330.25 81.25

11 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001
5233D 2.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 46.25 188.75
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 245.45
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.80 280.25
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 30.80 311.05 100.45

12 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 173.90
614B 2.4 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 206.30
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 242.75
5235D 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 291.75 119.75
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 106
27 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000 476.65     
2 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 475.95 0.70     
3 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000 472.90 3.75     
4 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000 465.20 11.45     
5 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001 450.90 25.75     
6 SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000 436.40 40.25     
7 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001 422.15 54.50     
8 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001 417.60 59.05     
9 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001 416.35 60.30     

10 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 04 JAN 2000 401.55 75.10     
11 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000 393.20 83.45     
12 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000 381.80 94.85     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 106
27 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena

1 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 61.10 259.80
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.80 315.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.65 351.25
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 56.40 407.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.00 476.65

2 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 247.95
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 302.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 360.15
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 408.45
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 475.95 0.70

3 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
5333D 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 250.30
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 315.40
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 346.90
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 409.90
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 472.90 3.75

4 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.00 246.80
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 294.80
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.50 347.30
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 402.80
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 465.20 11.45

5 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 246.90
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.00 300.90
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 348.90
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 407.40
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 450.90 25.75

6 SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 243.10
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 301.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.80 346.40
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 392.90
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 436.40 40.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 230.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 273.20
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 325.70
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 41.85 367.55
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 422.15 54.50

8 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 219.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 273.60
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 327.60
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 363.60
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 417.60 59.05

9 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 223.15
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 280.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 332.35
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 375.85
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 416.35 60.30

10 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 04 JAN 2000
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 236.95
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 41.25 278.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 319.60
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 362.80
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 38.75 401.55 75.10

11 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 235.85
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.50 273.35
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 31.05 304.40
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 346.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 393.20 83.45

12 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 218.30
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 260.30
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 307.10
405C 3.1 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 27.90 335.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 381.80 94.85
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A-B Girls - Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 107
27 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PICKER Christian SYNCHRO 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

EXECUTION 2 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 2 SERGEEV Vitali 

EXECUTION 3 SWARTZ Love SYNCHRO 3 GEORGIADI Themis 

EXECUTION 4 HERANDO FERRER Carla SYNCHRO 4 PATSERINA Olena 

 SYNCHRO 5 PRINS Linda 

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria RESERVE  

1 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000 242.76
CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 17 DEC 2000

2 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 235.50 7.26
NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

3 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000 232.89 9.87
MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001

4 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003 231.18 11.58
PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004

5 SLOOR Sofia FIN 02 APR 2003 217.41 25.35
RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

6 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003 204.03 38.73
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A-B Girls - Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 107
27 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PICKER Christian SYNCHRO 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

EXECUTION 2 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 2 SERGEEV Vitali 

EXECUTION 3 SWARTZ Love SYNCHRO 3 GEORGIADI Themis 

EXECUTION 4 HERANDO FERRER Carla SYNCHRO 4 PATSERINA Olena 

 SYNCHRO 5 PRINS Linda 

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria RESERVE  

1 BELOVA Valeriia RUS 15 JUN 2000
CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 17 DEC 2000

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.40 84.60
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.80 131.40
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 53.76 185.16
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.60 242.76

2 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60 39.60
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.80 83.40
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 56.28 139.68
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.92 189.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.90 235.50 7.26

3 BANKS Phoebe GBR 14 DEC 2000
MARTIN Emily GBR 04 MAR 2001

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 90.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.03 150.03
205C 2.8 7.5 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.56 199.59
107B 3.0 10.0 2.0 2.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.30 232.89 9.87

4 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003
PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004

401B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.00 42.00
201B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.60 81.60
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.12 138.72
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.10 182.82
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.36 231.18 11.58

5 SLOOR Sofia FIN 02 APR 2003
RUNDGREN Ronja FIN 13 JUL 2002

103B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 81.60
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 52.44 134.04
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.69 173.73
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 43.68 217.41 25.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 42.60
401B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 83.40
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.89 124.29
305C 2.8 10.0 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 35.28 159.57
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.46 204.03 38.73
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Boys - Platform
Preliminary

Event 8
28 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 PRINS Linda JUDGE 2 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 HERANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 GEORGIADI Themis JUDGE 5 TOMLINSON Victoria

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt RESERVE SERGEEV Vitali

1 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003 418.10     
2 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 373.00 45.10     
3 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004 368.95 49.15     
4 TURKOV Andrei RUS 22 NOV 2003 361.10 57.00     
5 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003 354.05 64.05     
6 SAFONOV Valerii RUS 21 JUN 2003 338.20 79.90     
7 PASHLEY Joseph GBR 28 MAR 2003 330.90 87.20     
8 PARAKA Illia UKR 02 AUG 2004 321.30 96.80     
9 ANTONIV Anton UKR 27 JAN 2003 319.90 98.20     

10 DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003 319.15 98.95     
11 POHL Elias GER 07 MAR 2003 309.00 109.10     
12 MORAITIS Iason GRE 11 NOV 2003 299.55 118.55     
13 KNOLL Anton AUT 22 NOV 2004 298.95 119.15     
14 VITANOV Aleksandar BUL 08 MAY 2003 294.90 123.20     
15 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004 294.50 123.60     
16 SCHAEL Ludwig GER 26 JAN 2003 282.80 135.30     
17 MORFIDIS Christos GRE 03 SEP 2003 252.80 165.30     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - Platform
Preliminary

Event 8
28 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 PRINS Linda JUDGE 2 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 HERANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 GEORGIADI Themis JUDGE 5 TOMLINSON Victoria

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt RESERVE SERGEEV Vitali

1 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 43.70 43.70
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.50 84.20
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.70 127.90
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 45.00 172.90
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.40 237.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 70.40 307.70
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 346.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 418.10

2 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 30.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 68.40
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 107.10
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 143.20
405B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 186.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 234.60
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.20 313.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.20 373.00 45.10

3 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 41.80 71.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 110.40
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 45.15 155.55
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 46.20 201.75
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 253.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 314.35
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 368.95 49.15

4 TURKOV Andrei RUS 22 NOV 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.00 71.40
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 106.55
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 144.35
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 196.15
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.40 250.55
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.35 314.90
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 46.20 361.10 57.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 72.20
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 114.95
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 155.90
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 200.30
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 244.85
205C 2.8 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 56.00 300.85
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 354.05 64.05

6 SAFONOV Valerii RUS 21 JUN 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 30.40 30.40
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 71.35
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.00 103.35
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 143.25
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.20 194.45
626C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.55 239.00
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 291.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.40 338.20 79.90

7 PASHLEY Joseph GBR 28 MAR 2003
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.75 42.75
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 35.20 77.95
403B 2.1 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 32.55 110.50
201B 1.8 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 142.90
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 176.50
205C 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 228.30
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.00 282.30
107C 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 330.90 87.20

8 PARAKA Illia UKR 02 AUG 2004
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 42.00 74.80
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 112.80
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 36.00 148.80
405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 190.65
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 244.65
614B 2.3 7.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 P 12.65 257.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 64.00 321.30 96.80

9 ANTONIV Anton UKR 27 JAN 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 41.00 74.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 114.50
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 156.50
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 44.40 200.90
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 33.60 234.50
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 273.50
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 46.40 319.90 98.20

10 DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.00 24.00
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 58.20
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 97.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 135.00
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 51.30 186.30
5251B 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 230.85
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 269.85
305C 2.9 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.30 319.15 98.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 POHL Elias GER 07 MAR 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 69.85
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00 114.85
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 38.95 153.80
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.50 191.30
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 36.80 228.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 46.40 274.50
205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 309.00 109.10

12 MORAITIS Iason GRE 11 NOV 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 68.45
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 105.50
201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 142.40
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 179.60
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.60 208.20
105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 255.00
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.55 299.55 118.55

13 KNOLL Anton AUT 22 NOV 2004
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 74.05
301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 104.65
5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.30 140.95
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 187.75
405C 2.7 7.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 220.15
203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.80 256.95
5233D 2.4 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 298.95 119.15

14 VITANOV Aleksandar BUL 08 MAY 2003
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 69.75
612B 1.8 7.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 26.10 95.85
5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 137.85
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 187.80
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 227.40
205C 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 25.50 252.90
5233D 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 294.90 123.20

15 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 32.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 68.00
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.45 97.45
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 43.00 140.45
105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 41.60 182.05
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 232.00
205C 3.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 15.00 247.00
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 47.50 294.50 123.60

16 SCHAEL Ludwig GER 26 JAN 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 41.80 70.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 112.60
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 152.50
107B 3.0 10.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 7.50 160.00
305C 2.9 7.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.85 207.85
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.60 249.45
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 33.35 282.80 135.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 MORFIDIS Christos GRE 03 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 23.20 23.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 61.00
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.55 88.55
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 121.55
5233D 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 157.55
105B 2.4 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 191.15
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 221.75
405C 2.7 7.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 31.05 252.80 165.30
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 9
28 JUN 2018

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja JUDGE 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 4 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 5 TOMLINSON Victoria JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul RESERVE BEKETOV Andrei

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003 328.50     
2 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 307.70 20.80     
3 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003 305.60 22.90     
4 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 305.40 23.10     
5 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 302.45 26.05     
6 GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003 298.85 29.65     
7 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003 293.75 34.75     
8 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004 292.30 36.20     
9 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 290.25 38.25     

10 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003 289.50 39.00     
11 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003 287.90 40.60     
12 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004 284.50 44.00     
13 HINZMANN Naomi GER 20 APR 2004 273.75 54.75     
14 BOROVIK Aleksandra BLR 29 JUL 2003 266.90 61.60     
15 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003 262.60 65.90     
16 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003 261.15 67.35     
17 PUTERLA Aleksandra POL 24 FEB 2003 260.50 68.00     
18 WOLSKA Karolina POL 06 FEB 2003 246.95 81.55     
19 PAVLEKOVIC Tessa CRO 11 MAR 2003 245.05 83.45     
20 MILJEVIC Anja SRB 04 FEB 2003 239.60 88.90     
21 HAIS Dorottya HUN 23 AUG 2003 216.95 111.55     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 9
28 JUN 2018

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja JUDGE 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 4 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 5 TOMLINSON Victoria JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul RESERVE BEKETOV Andrei

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 33.75 33.75
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 66.90
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 100.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 134.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 180.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 51.60 232.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 283.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 328.50

2 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 30.60 30.60
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 66.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 97.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 133.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 179.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 223.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 273.20
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 34.50 307.70 20.80

3 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.80 64.30
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 97.45
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 128.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 171.80
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 218.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.40 260.00
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 305.60 22.90

4 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 68.45
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.55 105.00
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 33.00 138.00
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 175.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 222.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 269.00
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 36.40 305.40 23.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 32.40
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 65.55
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 99.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.30 131.45
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 171.05
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 221.45
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 262.85
105C 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 302.45 26.05

6 GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 57.05
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 90.20
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 121.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 161.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 210.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 253.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 298.85 29.65

7 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003
201B 1.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 32.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 65.95
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.00 98.95
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 129.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 35.20 164.75
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 206.75
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 245.75
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 293.75 34.75

8 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 65.15
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 100.85
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.00 130.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 38.85 169.70
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 206.50
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 253.30
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.00 292.30 36.20

9 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 26.00 26.00
201C 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 57.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 87.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 130.45
5231D 2.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.90 170.35
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.50 212.85
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 254.25
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.00 290.25 38.25

10 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 32.30 63.80
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 95.80
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.40 125.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 162.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 208.20
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 242.70
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 46.80 289.50 39.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 34.20
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 67.35
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 100.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 132.45
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 171.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 218.10
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.80 251.90
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 287.90 40.60

12 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 64.50
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 100.20
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.00 130.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 168.70
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 215.50
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 29.90 245.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.10 284.50 44.00

13 HINZMANN Naomi GER 20 APR 2004
401B 1.5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 62.85
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 92.45
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 125.60
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 160.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 205.85
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.80 239.65
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.10 273.75 54.75

14 BOROVIK Aleksandra BLR 29 JUL 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 61.00
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 92.45
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 27.75 120.20
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 158.00
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 194.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 228.50
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.40 266.90 61.60

15 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 60.30
203C 2.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 32.00 92.30
301C 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 118.70
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 156.10
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 199.30
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 27.30 226.60
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 262.60 65.90

16 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 65.50
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 96.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 130.70
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 166.40
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 28.75 195.15
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 27.60 222.75
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 261.15 67.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

17 PUTERLA Aleksandra POL 24 FEB 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 28.00 58.60
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 90.05
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 124.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 157.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 198.05
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 234.05
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.45 260.50 68.00

18 WOLSKA Karolina POL 06 FEB 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 34.85
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 68.45
301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 91.40
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 122.90
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.30 159.20
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 204.80
105C 2.4 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 18.00 222.80
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 24.15 246.95 81.55

19 PAVLEKOVIC Tessa CRO 11 MAR 2003
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 30.60
401B 1.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 27.75 58.35
201B 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.20 85.55
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 113.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 146.60
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 175.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.20 218.60
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 26.45 245.05 83.45

20 MILJEVIC Anja SRB 04 FEB 2003
103C 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 25.60 25.60
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 54.10
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 82.90
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 117.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.60 146.15
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.40 183.55
104C 2.2 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 31.90 215.45
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 239.60 88.90

21 HAIS Dorottya HUN 23 AUG 2003
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 58.15
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 79.75
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 24.65 104.40
5231D 2.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 28.35 132.75
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 31.20 163.95
403B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 192.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 24.20 216.95 111.55
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Boys - Platform
Final

Event 108
28 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

1 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003 429.70     
2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004 381.35 48.35     
3 TURKOV Andrei RUS 22 NOV 2003 367.65 62.05     
4 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003 360.35 69.35     
5 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 349.20 80.50     
6 PASHLEY Joseph GBR 28 MAR 2003 339.85 89.85     
7 DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003 336.30 93.40     
8 PARAKA Illia UKR 02 AUG 2004 335.90 93.80     
9 POHL Elias GER 07 MAR 2003 331.20 98.50     

10 SAFONOV Valerii RUS 21 JUN 2003 328.20 101.50     
11 ANTONIV Anton UKR 27 JAN 2003 325.80 103.90     
12 MORAITIS Iason GRE 11 NOV 2003 281.15 148.55     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - Platform
Final

Event 108
28 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

1 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 72.80 245.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 73.60 319.30
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 376.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 429.70

2 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 23 JUL 2004
205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 65.80 221.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 59.20 280.55
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 335.15
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 381.35 48.35

3 TURKOV Andrei RUS 22 NOV 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 50.40 194.75
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 64.00 258.75
626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 51.15 309.90
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.75 367.65 62.05

4 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 195.50
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.25 242.75
205C 2.8 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 54.60 297.35
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 360.35 69.35

5 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 195.70
626C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 34.65 230.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.20 281.55
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.65 349.20 80.50

6 PASHLEY Joseph GBR 28 MAR 2003
405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 202.30
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.20 269.50
205C 2.8 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 311.50
107C 2.7 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 28.35 339.85 89.85

7 DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 184.95
5251B 2.7 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.60 233.55
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 271.05
305C 2.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 336.30 93.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 PARAKA Illia UKR 02 AUG 2004
405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 54.25 203.05
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 249.55
614B 2.3 7.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 28.75 278.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 335.90 93.80

9 POHL Elias GER 07 MAR 2003
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.50 188.30
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 52.80 241.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 290.70
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 331.20 98.50

10 SAFONOV Valerii RUS 21 JUN 2003
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 186.45
626C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.60 226.05
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 44.55 270.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 328.20 101.50

11 ANTONIV Anton UKR 27 JAN 2003
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 206.90
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 33.60 240.50
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 276.50
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.30 325.80 103.90

12 MORAITIS Iason GRE 11 NOV 2003
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 182.00
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 215.00
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 32.40 247.40
405C 2.7 7.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.75 281.15 148.55
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 109
28 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali

RESERVE PRINS Linda

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003 322.10     
2 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 315.30 6.80     
3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 314.10 8.00     
4 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003 304.75 17.35     
5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 302.80 19.30     
6 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003 302.10 20.00     
7 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003 301.20 20.90     
8 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 292.95 29.15     
9 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004 291.65 30.45     

10 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003 291.00 31.10     
11 GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003 288.95 33.15     
12 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004 264.35 57.75     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 109
28 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali

RESERVE PRINS Linda

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 231.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.30 271.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 322.10

2 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 227.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 44.20 271.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 315.30 6.80

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 225.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 273.80
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 40.30 314.10 8.00

4 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 44.40 209.15
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 41.60 250.75
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 54.00 304.75 17.35

5 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 215.35
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.15 262.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.30 302.80 19.30

6 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 217.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 39.10 256.50
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 302.10 20.00

7 POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 213.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 41.40 254.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 301.20 20.90

8 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 221.45
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 260.55
105C 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 32.40 292.95 29.15
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 213.10
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 42.90 256.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.65 291.65 30.45

10 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 48.00 219.30
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 27.30 246.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.40 291.00 31.10

11 GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 208.10
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 246.05
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 42.90 288.95 33.15

12 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 209.95
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 259.15
105B 2.6 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 5.20 264.35 57.75
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A-B Boys - Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 110
28 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SWARTZ Love SYNCHRO 1 BRUNNER Kathy 

EXECUTION 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 2 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja SYNCHRO 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 PRINS Linda 

 SYNCHRO 5 PACHERNEGG Paul 

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja RESERVE  

1 LEBEDEV Aleksandr RUS 29 NOV 2000 315.06
TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

2 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 08 JUN 2001 281.94 33.12
SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

3 HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002 276.84 38.22
THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001

4 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 260.64 54.42
SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001

5 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001 260.40 54.66
ZARNESCU Catalin-Teodor ROU 13 APR 2002

6 HELLING Jesco Tilmann GER 29 JUL 2000 256.08 58.98
SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001

7 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 254.13 60.93
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

8 PEREZ ORTEGA Hector ESP 23 MAY 2001 248.22 66.84
PEREZ ORTEGA Victor ESP 23 MAY 2001

9 HEINONEN Joona FIN 04 JUL 2001 245.58 69.48
RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002

10 SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002 168.54 146.52
SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A-B Boys - Synchronised Platform
Final

Event 110
28 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SWARTZ Love SYNCHRO 1 BRUNNER Kathy 

EXECUTION 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 2 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja SYNCHRO 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 PRINS Linda 

 SYNCHRO 5 PACHERNEGG Paul 

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja RESERVE  

1 LEBEDEV Aleksandr RUS 29 NOV 2000
TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 45.00
201B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00 96.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 165.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 74.88 240.18
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88 315.06

2 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 08 JUN 2001
SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 51.00 51.00
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 99.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 158.10
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.24 224.34
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.60 281.94 33.12

3 HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002
THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001

403B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 97.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 148.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32 212.52
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.32 276.84 38.22

4 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.40 88.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.24 154.44
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.70 211.14
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 260.64 54.42

5 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001
ZARNESCU Catalin-Teodor ROU 13 APR 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 41.40 41.40
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 84.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20 145.20
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 53.76 198.96
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.44 260.40 54.66
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 HELLING Jesco Tilmann GER 29 JUL 2000
SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.20 85.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.80 150.00
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.56 208.56
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 47.52 256.08 58.98

7 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

101B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
401B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 94.80
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.33 146.13
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.40 196.53
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 57.60 254.13 60.93

8 PEREZ ORTEGA Hector ESP 23 MAY 2001
PEREZ ORTEGA Victor ESP 23 MAY 2001

103B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.20 90.60
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 44.52 135.12
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.68 190.80
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.42 248.22 66.84

9 HEINONEN Joona FIN 04 JUL 2001
RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002

103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 46.80
201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.00 88.80
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 145.50
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.60 194.10
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 51.48 245.58 69.48

10 SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002
SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000

403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.40 87.00
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 145.50
407C 3.2 10.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 23.04 168.54 146.52
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 11
29 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 1 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 4 TOMLINSON Victoria

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 5 PRINS Linda

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

1 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 376.90     
2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 367.25 9.65     
3 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001 361.15 15.75     
4 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 358.40 18.50     
5 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 358.00 18.90     
6 SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000 355.70 21.20     
7 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002 352.50 24.40     
8 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 340.75 36.15     
9 VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001 340.70 36.20     

10 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 335.10 41.80     
11 PAAVOLA Saija FIN 17 APR 2001 332.20 44.70     
12 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002 330.65 46.25     
13 JOHANSSON Emma SWE 28 FEB 2002 324.70 52.20     
14 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 323.45 53.45     
15 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000 290.25 86.65     
16 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001 289.35 87.55     
17 IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001 288.25 88.65     
18 BANDZIK Yulia BLR 10 JUL 2001 272.85 104.05     
19 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001 270.60 106.30     
20 BALEVA Dzhordzia BUL 25 FEB 2001 269.55 107.35     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 11
29 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 1 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 4 TOMLINSON Victoria

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 5 PRINS Linda

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

1 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 35.10
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 68.70
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 101.85
103B 1.7 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 138.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 45.10 183.50
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 235.10
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.10 274.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 53.30 327.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 376.90

2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 67.70
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 102.55
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 136.75
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 179.65
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.20 223.85
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 264.65
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 312.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 367.25 9.65

3 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 33.00 33.00
101B 1.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 25.35 58.35
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 92.35
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 133.75
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 174.45
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 221.25
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 48.10 269.35
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 322.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 39.00 361.15 15.75

4 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 65.20
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 99.20
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 31.50 130.70
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 172.50
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 45.60 218.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 45.50 263.60
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 311.60
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 358.40 18.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.75 33.75
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 27.30 61.05
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 93.35
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 138.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.10 172.30
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 221.50
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 272.20
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 313.00
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.00 358.00 18.90

6 SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.15 66.75
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 100.05
103B 1.7 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 138.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 177.90
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.40 228.30
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 266.00
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 312.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 42.90 355.70 21.20

7 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 32.25
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 35.70 67.95
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 99.15
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 134.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 47.30 182.15
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.70 219.85
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 260.10
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 308.10
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 352.50 24.40

8 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 58.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 91.95
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 133.35
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 172.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 44.20 217.15
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 45.60 262.75
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 31.20 293.95
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 340.75 36.15

9 VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 31.50
101B 1.3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 26.00 57.50
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.05 85.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 124.05
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.95 162.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 211.20
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 248.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.50 293.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 340.70 36.20

Event 11
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  29 JUN 2018 at 11:35



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 28.00 62.00
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 94.30
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 31.50 125.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 165.40
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 211.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 254.70
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 297.90
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 37.20 335.10 41.80

11 PAAVOLA Saija FIN 17 APR 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 62.70
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 94.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 127.30
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 167.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 41.40 208.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.20 251.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 293.80
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 332.20 44.70

12 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 61.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 92.40
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 125.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 168.45
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.60 210.05
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 33.60 243.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 285.05
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 330.65 46.25

13 JOHANSSON Emma SWE 28 FEB 2002
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 65.10
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 95.70
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 126.30
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 164.10
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 202.50
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 237.00
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 276.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 48.10 324.70 52.20

14 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 65.95
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 99.10
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 130.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 173.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 211.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.25 251.45
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 280.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 323.45 53.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 59.50
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 90.95
401A 1.8 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 27.00 117.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 147.65
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 32.50 180.15
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.50 214.65
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 250.65
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 290.25 86.65

16 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 28.90
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 58.50
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 90.80
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 121.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 164.45
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 200.45
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 33.80 234.25
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 29.90 264.15
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 289.35 87.55

17 IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.00 30.00
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 60.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 88.60
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 29.75 118.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 154.65
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 182.25
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 26.40 208.65
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 36.40 245.05
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 43.20 288.25 88.65

18 BANDZIK Yulia BLR 10 JUL 2001
101B 1.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 21.45 21.45
201C 1.5 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 26.25 47.70
301C 1.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 74.10
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 119.70
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 152.25
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 31.20 183.45
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.50 217.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 250.35
5233D 2.5 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.50 272.85 104.05

19 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001
103B 1.7 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 21.25 21.25
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.80 50.05
201B 1.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.20 73.25
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 101.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 127.70
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 170.90
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.80 207.70
303C 2.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 25.20 232.90
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.70 270.60 106.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

20 BALEVA Dzhordzia BUL 25 FEB 2001
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 27.75
103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 55.80
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 83.00
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 110.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 142.10
403B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 179.30
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 28.75 208.05
303C 2.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 239.55
105C 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 30.00 269.55 107.35
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 12
29 JUN 2018

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 2 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 NIKOLAEVA Marina JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 5 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001 512.25     
2 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000 510.90 1.35     
3 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 492.80 19.45     
4 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000 490.90 21.35     
5 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 478.05 34.20     
6 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 470.80 41.45     
7 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000 467.30 44.95     
8 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000 464.25 48.00     
9 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001 462.60 49.65     

10 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001 454.15 58.10     
11 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001 438.60 73.65     
12 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 438.45 73.80     
13 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 437.25 75.00     
14 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001 434.90 77.35     
15 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002 434.15 78.10     
16 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000 421.90 90.35     
17 CANDAN Orhan TUR 17 MAY 2001 418.70 93.55     
18 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001 416.65 95.60     
19 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000 415.25 97.00     
20 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002 399.10 113.15     
21 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000 398.75 113.50     
22 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002 393.10 119.15     
23 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001 391.10 121.15     
24 GACS Barnabas HUN 09 AUG 2000 343.05 169.20     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 12
29 JUN 2018

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 2 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 NIKOLAEVA Marina JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 5 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 38.40 38.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.25 85.65
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 124.35
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.65 169.00
5331D 2.1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 219.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 276.75
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 330.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 384.75
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 452.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 512.25

2 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 37.80 69.80
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 45.60 115.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 161.60
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 47.25 208.85
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 64.50 273.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 66.00 339.35
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 63.55 402.90
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 461.40
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 510.90 1.35

3 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 43.70 81.50
403B 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 49.35 130.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 178.10
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 35.20 213.30
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 276.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 325.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 390.30
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 430.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.00 492.80 19.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.25 47.25
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 82.45
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.50 122.95
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.80 164.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 48.30 213.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 280.55
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 74.80 355.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 398.85
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 28.50 427.35
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 490.90 21.35

5 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.60 37.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 70.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 38.95 109.85
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 153.95
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 197.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 248.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 61.50 309.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.55 373.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 437.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 40.50 478.05 34.20

6 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 106.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 148.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 191.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 248.25
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 303.75
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 63.55 367.30
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 409.30
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 470.80 41.45

7 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 73.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 113.70
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 157.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 199.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 258.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 52.50 310.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.00 372.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 425.30
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 467.30 44.95

8 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.05 43.05
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 77.45
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 112.55
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 152.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 191.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.00 251.30
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 311.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 361.25
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 43.50 404.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.50 464.25 48.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 72.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 113.75
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 157.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 198.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.00 255.80
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 306.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.90 352.70
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 58.90 411.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 462.60 49.65

10 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 36.90
301B 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 26.60 63.50
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 107.60
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 141.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 185.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 239.30
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.35 296.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 347.65
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 409.15
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 454.15 58.10

11 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.70 38.70
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.65 83.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.95 124.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.15 169.45
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 32.80 202.25
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 260.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 304.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 59.50 363.75
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.00 396.75
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 438.60 73.65

12 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 74.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 113.90
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 155.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 196.85
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.00 250.85
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 40.60 291.45
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 330.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 53.20 383.85
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 438.45 73.80

13 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 68.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.05 105.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.90 145.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.90 185.55
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 234.15
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.80 289.95
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 337.95
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 375.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 437.25 75.00
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14 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 76.65
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 111.75
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 147.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 187.75
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 48.00 235.75
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 53.20 288.95
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 347.75
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 391.15
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 43.75 434.90 77.35

15 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 74.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 113.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 157.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 199.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 240.35
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 40.50 280.85
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 336.65
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 386.15
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 434.15 78.10

16 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 72.15
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 107.25
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 135.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 175.65
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 228.30
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 274.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 324.90
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 49.00 373.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 421.90 90.35

17 CANDAN Orhan TUR 17 MAY 2001
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 69.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.25 102.75
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 133.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 171.15
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 51.00 222.15
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.15 273.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 321.30
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 364.70
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 418.70 93.55

18 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 71.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 105.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 148.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 191.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 57.00 248.70
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 37.50 286.20
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 322.20
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 44.95 367.15
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 49.50 416.65 95.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

19 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 69.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 109.40
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 150.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 194.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.00 245.45
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 33.00 278.45
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 318.95
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 359.45
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 55.80 415.25 97.00

20 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.15 71.15
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 104.75
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 143.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 183.65
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 236.30
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.80 274.10
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 56.00 330.10
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 372.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 27.00 399.10 113.15

21 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 45.15
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 75.55
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 113.35
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 36.10 149.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 190.40
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 247.10
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 32.55 279.65
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 320.15
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 368.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 30.60 398.75 113.50

22 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 28.00
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 34.65 62.65
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.80 91.45
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 122.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 37.80 160.60
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 207.40
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.55 251.95
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 296.75
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 344.35
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 48.75 393.10 119.15

23 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 73.45
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 111.25
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 37.05 148.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 188.20
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 45.00 233.20
107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 21.70 254.90
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 296.90
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 343.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.00 391.10 121.15
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

24 GACS Barnabas HUN 09 AUG 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 34.65
201B 1.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 25.20 59.85
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 28.00 87.85
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 119.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 153.85
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 186.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 42.00 228.25
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.60 275.85
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.00 310.85
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 343.05 169.20
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 111
29 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE SERGEEV Vitali

1 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001 392.55     
2 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002 382.50 10.05     
3 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 381.00 11.55     
4 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 368.30 24.25     
5 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 366.35 26.20     
6 SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000 362.80 29.75     
7 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 361.15 31.40     
7 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 361.15 31.40     
9 VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001 344.50 48.05     

10 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 337.90 54.65     
11 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002 336.25 56.30     
12 PAAVOLA Saija FIN 17 APR 2001 322.85 69.70     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 1m Springboard
Final

Event 111
29 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE SERGEEV Vitali

1 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 228.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 279.15
303B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 58.80 337.95
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 392.55

2 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 232.55
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 275.10
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 327.90
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 382.50 10.05

3 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 226.30
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 277.00
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 331.00
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.00 381.00 11.55

4 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 222.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 274.90
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 49.20 324.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 368.30 24.25

5 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 220.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 274.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 49.20 323.45
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 366.35 26.20

6 SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 54.00 231.90
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 27.30 259.20
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 310.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 362.80 29.75

7 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 55.20 238.70
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.95 276.65
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 31.20 307.85
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 361.15 31.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 222.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.60 256.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 306.55
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 361.15 31.40

9 VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 216.00
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 265.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 302.90
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.60 344.50 48.05

10 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 215.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 250.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 299.50
105C 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 337.90 54.65

11 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 216.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 256.15
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 290.65
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 336.25 56.30

12 PAAVOLA Saija FIN 17 APR 2001
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 35.65 202.85
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 247.25
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.80 276.05
105C 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 322.85 69.70
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 112
29 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 543.85     
2 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 514.20 29.65     
3 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000 509.50 34.35     
4 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000 490.55 53.30     
5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 488.80 55.05     
6 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001 483.80 60.05     
7 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001 479.55 64.30     
8 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001 475.40 68.45     
9 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000 472.05 71.80     

10 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001 471.10 72.75     
11 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 456.05 87.80     
12 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000 447.25 96.60     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 112
29 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 2 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.50 268.80
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 73.50 342.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 414.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 480.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 543.85

2 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 263.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 329.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.20 397.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 460.20
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 514.20 29.65

3 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 262.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.50 321.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 68.20 389.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.50 454.00
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.50 509.50 34.35

4 WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 271.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.50 342.35
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.20 379.55
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.50 429.05
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.50 490.55 53.30

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 254.25
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 299.25
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.65 365.90
305C 2.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.40 430.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 58.50 488.80 55.05

6 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.90 278.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 330.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 371.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 422.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 483.80 60.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 251.75
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 299.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 371.15
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 420.65
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.90 479.55 64.30

8 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 260.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 309.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 51.00 360.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 425.90
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 475.40 68.45

9 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 276.05
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 69.70 345.75
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 28.50 374.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 46.50 420.75
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 51.30 472.05 71.80

10 BASTIAN Leonard GER 12 FEB 2001
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 240.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.30 312.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 375.10
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 427.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 471.10 72.75

11 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 256.25
105B 2.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.80 309.05
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 356.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 412.65
5235D 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 43.40 456.05 87.80

12 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 248.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 318.05
205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 28.50 346.55
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.00 394.55
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.70 447.25 96.60
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 13
30 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 1 BEKETOV Andrei

JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 2 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 3 TOMLINSON Victoria JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis JUDGE 4 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 5 BRUNNER Kathy

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria RESERVE PRINS Linda

1 MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003 437.20     
2 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003 436.00 1.20     
3 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003 394.40 42.80     
4 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003 393.85 43.35     
5 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003 384.60 52.60     
6 TORRES GARCIA Gesus Kay ITA 11 JUL 2003 376.20 61.00     
7 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003 375.00 62.20     
8 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 372.70 64.50     
9 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 366.55 70.65     

10 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003 346.60 90.60     
11 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003 342.80 94.40     
12 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004 337.90 99.30     
13 DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003 323.80 113.40     
14 MORFIDIS Christos GRE 03 SEP 2003 318.65 118.55     
15 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004 314.65 122.55     
16 BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003 310.90 126.30     
17 KNOLL Anton AUT 22 NOV 2004 296.05 141.15     
18 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004 289.20 148.00     
19 VITANOV Aleksandar BUL 08 MAY 2003 274.45 162.75     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 13
30 JUN 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 1 BEKETOV Andrei

JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 2 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 3 TOMLINSON Victoria JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis JUDGE 4 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 5 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 5 BRUNNER Kathy

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria RESERVE PRINS Linda

1 MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.10 80.90
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 40.50 121.40
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 167.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 211.10
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.70 267.80
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 315.40
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 374.20
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 63.00 437.20

2 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.30 76.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 112.80
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 160.05
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 45.15 205.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 268.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 328.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 384.20
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.80 436.00 1.20

3 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 44.10 78.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.10 122.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 161.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 199.30
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 256.30
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.60 305.90
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 337.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 57.00 394.40 42.80

4 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.80 36.80
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 42.30 79.10
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 38.95 118.05
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 162.15
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 206.25
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.25 253.50
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 302.50
5335D 2.9 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.75 353.25
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 40.60 393.85 43.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 47.25
103B 1.6 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 85.65
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 120.75
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 152.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 48.30 200.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.00 254.40
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 313.20
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 30.80 344.00
5235D 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 384.60 52.60

6 TORRES GARCIA Gesus Kay ITA 11 JUL 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 74.55
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 112.35
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 35.15 147.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 191.60
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 234.80
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 278.20
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 37.80 316.00
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.20 376.20 61.00

7 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 30.40 30.40
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.05 73.45
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 108.55
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 142.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 177.40
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 224.20
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 48.60 272.80
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.80 324.60
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 375.00 62.20

8 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 71.65
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.70 110.35
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 144.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 43.05 187.60
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 244.30
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 286.30
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 50.40 336.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 36.00 372.70 64.50

9 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 42.00
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 74.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 110.90
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 142.25
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 181.25
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 43.40 224.65
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 270.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 320.05
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 366.55 70.65
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 45.15 81.15
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 118.05
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 40.85 158.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 203.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.00 236.00
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 32.20 268.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.40 311.60
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 35.00 346.60 90.60

11 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.80 76.90
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 108.10
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 148.00
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 186.85
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 41.85 228.70
107C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 19.60 248.30
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 290.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 52.50 342.80 94.40

12 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 69.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.90 108.90
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 138.60
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.00 173.60
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 43.40 217.00
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 242.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 288.40
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 337.90 99.30

13 DZMITRYIEU Kiryl BLR 17 JUL 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.40 96.70
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 130.30
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 35.70 166.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.60 214.60
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 33.60 248.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 294.40
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 323.80 113.40

14 MORFIDIS Christos GRE 03 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.60 25.60
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 31.50 57.10
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 90.35
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 126.05
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 38.00 164.05
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 204.85
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 243.25
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 275.45
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 43.20 318.65 118.55

Event 13
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  30 JUN 2018 at 11:25



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 TODIRASCU Darius-C. ROU 10 NOV 2004
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201C 1.7 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 56.00
301C 1.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.00 83.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 123.95
5331D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 32.55 156.50
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 209.15
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 253.95
205C 2.8 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 18.20 272.15
5333D 2.5 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.50 314.65 122.55

16 BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 68.95
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.30 102.25
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 136.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 29.40 165.85
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 210.40
107C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.80 234.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 273.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.50 310.90 126.30

17 KNOLL Anton AUT 22 NOV 2004
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 27.20
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 29.70 56.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 91.10
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 128.90
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 32.00 160.90
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 196.90
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 28.35 225.25
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 258.85
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 37.20 296.05 141.15

18 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 26.10 54.90
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 26.60 81.50
403B 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 30.45 111.95
5231D 2.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.00 139.95
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 173.55
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 202.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 39.00 241.95
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.25 289.20 148.00

19 VITANOV Aleksandar BUL 08 MAY 2003
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 64.20
201B 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 23.40 87.60
301B 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 20.90 108.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 33.60 142.10
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 186.65
105B 2.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 21.60 208.25
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 35.00 243.25
5233D 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 31.20 274.45 162.75
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Girls - Platform
Preliminary

Event 14
30 JUN 2018

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7)

JUDGE 1 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 1 TOMLINSON Victoria

JUDGE 2 NIKOLAEVA Marina JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 5 PICKER Christian

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003 325.70     
2 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 294.20 31.50     
3 PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004 292.95 32.75     
4 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003 286.35 39.35     
5 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003 278.90 46.80     
6 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003 273.85 51.85     
7 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003 269.90 55.80     
8 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003 264.10 61.60     
9 PASCHEL Thalea GER 23 APR 2004 264.00 61.70     

10 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003 262.40 63.30     
11 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004 258.45 67.25     
12 JANMYR Nina SWE 05 MAR 2004 255.75 69.95     
13 PYLKAS Pinja FIN 10 JUN 2004 252.75 72.95     
14 SLOOR Sofia FIN 02 APR 2003 247.50 78.20     
15 ELMRANI Safyia NOR 13 SEP 2003 231.00 94.70     
16 GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki L. GRE 03 JUL 2004 228.35 97.35     
17 HAKOBYAN Kristine ARM 13 APR 2004 196.00 129.70     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - Platform
Preliminary

Event 14
30 JUN 2018

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7)

JUDGE 1 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 1 TOMLINSON Victoria

JUDGE 2 NIKOLAEVA Marina JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 5 PICKER Christian

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 83.20
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 123.10
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 40.50 163.60
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 226.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 277.60
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 325.70

2 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 72.60
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 116.30
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.20 150.50
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 196.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.00 244.70
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 294.20 31.50

3 PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.00 75.20
301C 1.8 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.00 111.20
201C 1.7 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 144.35
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 186.35
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 243.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 49.60 292.95 32.75

4 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 38.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.00 79.00
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 116.80
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.95 155.75
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 33.00 188.75
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 38.40 227.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 286.35 39.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 70.60
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 114.30
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 153.30
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 203.70
305C 2.8 10.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 22.40 226.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 278.90 46.80

6 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 68.80
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 100.15
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 135.15
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 189.75
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 55.10 244.85
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 29.00 273.85 51.85

7 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
101B 1.5 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 75.00
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 107.30
5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 145.10
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 195.50
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 240.50
205C 2.8 7.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 269.90 55.80

8 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 73.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 108.35
612B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 140.75
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 42.00 182.75
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.25 230.00
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 264.10 61.60

9 PASCHEL Thalea GER 23 APR 2004
201B 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 64.25
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 95.60
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 130.60
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.20 173.80
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 220.60
5235D 2.8 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 264.00 61.70

10 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 62.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.15 97.75
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 137.65
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 175.45
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.25 211.70
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 262.40 63.30

11 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 74.55
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 42.30 116.85
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 149.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 192.65
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 243.05
305C 2.8 10.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 15.40 258.45 67.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

12 JANMYR Nina SWE 05 MAR 2004
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 65.00
612B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 99.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 133.40
105B 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 181.50
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.75 215.25
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.50 255.75 69.95

13 PYLKAS Pinja FIN 10 JUN 2004
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.20 34.20
301B 1.9 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 65.55
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 104.40
612B 1.8 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.70 134.10
105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 174.90
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 211.35
203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.40 252.75 72.95

14 SLOOR Sofia FIN 02 APR 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 28.80 28.80
612B 1.8 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 30.60 59.40
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 91.70
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 118.70
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 167.00
405B 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00 202.00
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 247.50 78.20

15 ELMRANI Safyia NOR 13 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 61.80
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 96.00
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 133.80
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 167.40
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 32.40 199.80
5233D 2.4 7.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 231.00 94.70

16 GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki L. GRE 03 JUL 2004
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40
201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 33.30 59.70
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 97.50
301B 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 28.50 126.00
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.00 158.00
105B 2.4 7.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 31.20 189.20
405C 2.7 7.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 228.35 97.35

17 HAKOBYAN Kristine ARM 13 APR 2004
403B 2.1 7.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 26.25 26.25
301B 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.35 57.60
201B 1.8 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 84.60
612B 1.8 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.80 113.40
105B 2.4 7.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 141.00
5233D 2.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 26.25 167.25
405C 2.5 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 28.75 196.00 129.70
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 113
30 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

1 MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003 459.30     
2 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003 431.15 28.15     
3 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003 423.90 35.40     
4 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003 419.65 39.65     
5 TORRES GARCIA Gesus Kay ITA 11 JUL 2003 405.10 54.20     
6 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003 403.25 56.05     
7 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 398.20 61.10     
8 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003 392.85 66.45     
9 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003 391.70 67.60     

10 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003 371.70 87.60     
11 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003 370.80 88.50     
12 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004 329.80 129.50     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Boys - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 113
30 JUN 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Lola

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 3 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 4 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt

1 MALOFEEV Maksim RUS 31 JUL 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 64.80 275.90
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.80 334.70
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 387.90
305C 2.8 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 71.40 459.30

2 CHYZHOVSKYI Bohdan UKR 01 SEP 2003
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 257.00
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 317.75
205C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 376.55
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 431.15 28.15

3 HUMPHREYS Tyler GBR 08 JAN 2003
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 266.70
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 48.00 314.70
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 360.90
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 63.00 423.90 35.40

4 KACHANOV Viacheslav RUS 26 FEB 2003
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 260.80
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 302.65
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 362.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 419.65 39.65

5 TORRES GARCIA Gesus Kay ITA 11 JUL 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 248.30
205C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.20 308.50
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 30.80 339.30
305C 2.8 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.80 405.10 54.20

6 CUTMORE Benjamin GBR 10 MAR 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.05 264.30
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 302.10
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.75 352.85
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 50.40 403.25 56.05

7 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 236.20
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 51.00 287.20
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.00 350.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 398.20 61.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.05 258.45
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 308.85
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 342.45
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 392.85 66.45

9 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 239.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 299.50
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 32.20 331.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 391.70 67.60

10 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 40.60 221.85
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.20 265.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 320.55
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.15 371.70 87.60

11 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 225.40
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.20 268.60
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 320.40
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 370.80 88.50

12 LEDINSKI David CRO 08 JUN 2004
405B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 33.00 206.60
107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 236.00
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 279.40
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 329.80 129.50
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

B Girls - Platform
Final

Event 114
30 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis

1 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 331.70     
2 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003 326.50 5.20     
3 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003 315.70 16.00     
4 PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004 313.35 18.35     
5 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003 311.50 20.20     
6 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003 310.25 21.45     
7 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004 306.00 25.70     
8 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003 282.45 49.25     
9 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003 274.50 57.20     

10 PASCHEL Thalea GER 23 APR 2004 270.95 60.75     
11 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003 262.35 69.35     
12 JANMYR Nina SWE 05 MAR 2004 239.40 92.30     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - Platform
Final

Event 114
30 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis

1 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 209.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 62.40 271.70
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 60.00 331.70

2 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 54.60 218.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 279.70
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 326.50 5.20

3 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 210.70
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 49.00 259.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.00 315.70 16.00

4 PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.40 201.75
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 255.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 313.35 18.35

5 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.20 198.30
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 258.30
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 311.50 20.20

6 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 214.25
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 271.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 310.25 21.45

7 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.05 191.20
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 243.00
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 306.00 25.70

8 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 192.55
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.00 250.55
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.90 282.45 49.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 42.00 182.75
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 232.70
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 274.50 57.20

10 PASCHEL Thalea GER 23 APR 2004
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 177.85
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 223.35
5235D 2.8 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 270.95 60.75

11 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.20 176.85
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.80 211.65
5251B 2.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 262.35 69.35

12 JANMYR Nina SWE 05 MAR 2004
105B 2.6 5.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 24.70 158.10
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.30 209.40
205C 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 30.00 239.40 92.30
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A-B Boys - Synchronised 3m
Final

Event 115
30 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja 

EXECUTION 3 PRINS Linda SYNCHRO 3 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 SWARTZ Love 

 SYNCHRO 5 AVASILOAE Florin 

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla RESERVE  

1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002 286.20
WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000

2 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 285.84 0.36
SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001

3 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001 284.91 1.29
SOROKIN Aleksei RUS 01 JUN 2001

4 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001 278.40 7.80
HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000

5 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000 274.14 12.06
KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita UKR 27 JUL 2001

6 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002 273.93 12.27
SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000

7 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001 254.28 31.92
VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000

8 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 251.79 34.41
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

9 BRUN Aron SUI 07 MAR 2002 234.24 51.96
SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A-B Boys - Synchronised 3m
Final

Event 115
30 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 2 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja 

EXECUTION 3 PRINS Linda SYNCHRO 3 PACHERNEGG Paul 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 SWARTZ Love 

 SYNCHRO 5 AVASILOAE Florin 

RESERVE HERNANDO FERRER Carla RESERVE  

1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002
WADE GARDINER Matthew T. ESP 15 FEB 2000

103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
403B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 93.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30 153.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90 217.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 286.20

2 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 91.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 63.90 155.10
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.24 218.34
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.50 285.84 0.36

3 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001
SOROKIN Aleksei RUS 01 JUN 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 66.60 159.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 222.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.31 284.91 1.29

4 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001
HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60 96.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90 160.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10 222.60
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.80 278.40 7.80

5 HROZA Dmytro UKR 24 FEB 2000
KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita UKR 27 JUL 2001

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 93.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40 152.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.24 215.64
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 58.50 274.14 12.06
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
SEMIANIUK Ivan BLR 11 SEP 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 91.20
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 62.31 153.51
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 62.10 215.61
5251B 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 58.32 273.93 12.27

7 BARALDI Davide ITA 24 MAY 2001
VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000

403B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 89.40
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.50 138.90
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.00 192.90
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.38 254.28 31.92

8 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 84.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 51.84 135.84
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 64.80 200.64
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 251.79 34.41

9 BRUN Aron SUI 07 MAR 2002
SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 86.40
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.24 137.64
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 48.72 186.36
5235D 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.88 234.24 51.96
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 16
01 JUL 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 2 BEKETOV Andrei

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 5 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

RESERVE PRINS Linda RESERVE SERGEEV Vitali

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 407.25     
2 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 403.10 4.15     
3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 395.85 11.40     
4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 382.50 24.75     
5 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001 375.25 32.00     
6 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002 371.85 35.40     
7 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 360.70 46.55     
8 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 357.80 49.45     
9 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002 354.45 52.80     

10 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 350.50 56.75     
11 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001 347.80 59.45     
12 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001 343.05 64.20     
13 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001 339.55 67.70     
14 NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001 338.55 68.70     
15 IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001 338.40 68.85     
16 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000 323.40 83.85     
17 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001 321.85 85.40     
18 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001 317.90 89.35     
19 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001 314.45 92.80     
20 BALEVA Dzhordzia BUL 25 FEB 2001 310.35 96.90     
21 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001 308.75 98.50     
22 BANDZIK Yulia BLR 10 JUL 2001 288.60 118.65     
23 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001 279.90 127.35     
24 SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000 274.20 133.05     

Event 16
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  01 JUL 2018 at 12:06



Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 3m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 16
01 JUL 2018 - 10:00

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 2 BEKETOV Andrei

JUDGE 3 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 3 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 SWARTZ Love JUDGE 5 HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

RESERVE PRINS Linda RESERVE SERGEEV Vitali

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 43.05
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 74.25
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 109.35
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.90 149.25
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 191.25
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 249.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 299.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 354.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.50 407.25

2 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.15 45.15
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 82.95
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 119.05
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 151.05
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 38.85 189.90
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.70 246.60
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 302.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 346.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 403.10 4.15

3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.90 66.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 105.45
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 146.40
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 187.35
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 245.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 299.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 355.35
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 395.85 11.40

4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 67.80
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 36.10 103.90
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 141.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 180.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 233.05
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 44.95 278.00
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 331.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 51.30 382.50 24.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 76.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 37.80 113.90
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 146.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 183.35
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 240.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 45.00 285.35
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.40 328.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 375.25 32.00

6 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.30 65.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 39.90 105.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 146.15
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 178.70
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 230.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 51.80 282.30
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 49.95 332.25
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 371.85 35.40

7 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 29.70 58.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 88.90
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 130.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 169.75
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 45.60 215.35
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.00 264.35
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 316.15
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 44.55 360.70 46.55

8 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 63.60
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 102.55
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 142.45
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 185.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 42.00 227.50
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 40.30 267.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 311.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 46.50 357.80 49.45

9 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 74.55
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 41.40 115.95
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 155.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 37.80 193.65
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 236.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 290.05
305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 16.80 306.85
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 47.60 354.45 52.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 28.00 63.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 103.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 141.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 179.65
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 37.80 217.45
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 265.05
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 314.05
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 350.50 56.75

11 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 101.45
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 139.25
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 180.20
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 218.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 44.40 262.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 298.80
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.00 347.80 59.45

12 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 74.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.80 116.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 157.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 31.50 189.05
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 34.50 223.55
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 31.00 254.55
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 290.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 343.05 64.20

13 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 65.30
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 96.80
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 128.15
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 163.15
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 213.55
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 251.35
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 290.95
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 339.55 67.70

14 NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.90 56.70
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 88.05
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 122.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 159.45
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 188.85
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 238.35
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 284.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 338.55 68.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 37.80
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.00 69.80
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 99.50
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 133.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 166.70
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 207.20
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 43.40 250.60
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 302.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 338.40 68.85

16 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.70 58.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 87.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 127.95
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 160.50
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 206.10
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 239.70
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 277.50
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.90 323.40 83.85

17 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 30.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 67.30
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.05 104.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 141.10
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 175.10
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 218.30
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 39.15 257.45
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 25.20 282.65
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 321.85 85.40

18 VALORE Laura DEN 19 SEP 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 66.90
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 97.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 28.50 126.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 27.30 153.30
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 203.70
303C 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.00 236.70
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 37.80 274.50
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 317.90 89.35

19 PEINADOR CALVO Laia ESP 27 JUL 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 34.20
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 69.35
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 97.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 135.15
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 174.00
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 211.20
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 35.00 246.20
305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 21.00 267.20
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 314.45 92.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

20 BALEVA Dzhordzia BUL 25 FEB 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 25.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 56.20
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 30.40 86.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 124.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60 158.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.80 198.80
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 37.80 236.60
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.00 271.60
5134D 2.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.75 310.35 96.90

21 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 35.10 35.10
103B 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 20.00 55.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 88.35
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 127.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 161.85
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 206.25
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 246.75
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 22.40 269.15
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 308.75 98.50

22 BANDZIK Yulia BLR 10 JUL 2001
401B 1.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 26.60 26.60
201C 1.7 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 52.10
301C 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 83.60
5331D 2.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 29.40 113.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 156.20
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 36.40 192.60
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 28.50 221.10
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 252.60
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 288.60 118.65

23 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 22.40
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 49.40
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.55 76.95
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 113.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 30.00 143.70
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 38.40 182.10
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 225.30
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 29.40 254.70
5331D 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 25.20 279.90 127.35

24 SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
301B 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.70 62.50
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 104.50
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 138.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 182.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 230.80
107C 2.8 3.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 7.00 237.80
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 274.20 133.05
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Boys - Platform
Preliminary

Event 17
01 JUL 2018

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL A (1  2  5  6  7) PANEL B (3  4  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PICKER Christian JUDGE 1 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

RESERVE TOMLINSON Victoria RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001 533.20     
2 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001 461.15 72.05     
3 SMIRNOV Ilia RUS 06 APR 2000 452.65 80.55     
4 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001 451.45 81.75     
5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 450.15 83.05     
6 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001 444.80 88.40     
7 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 434.55 98.65     
8 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000 428.45 104.75     
9 PEREZ ORTEGA Hector ESP 23 MAY 2001 416.35 116.85     

10 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000 415.15 118.05     
11 KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000 410.10 123.10     
12 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 408.45 124.75     
13 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 08 JUN 2001 391.90 141.30     
14 GEZ Derin SUI 08 APR 2000 380.60 152.60     
15 SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001 371.55 161.65     
16 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002 361.40 171.80     
17 RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000 360.65 172.55     
18 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001 349.85 183.35     
19 ZARNESCU Catalin-Teodor ROU 13 APR 2002 348.35 184.85     
20 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000 324.00 209.20     
21 HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002 108.30 424.90     

Event 17
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  01 JUL 2018 at 14:30



Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - Platform
Preliminary

Event 17
01 JUL 2018

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL A (1  2  5  6  7) PANEL B (3  4  8  9)

JUDGE 1 PICKER Christian JUDGE 1 GEORGIADI Themis

JUDGE 2 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla JUDGE 3 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 4 PRINS Linda JUDGE 4 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

RESERVE TOMLINSON Victoria RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 39.20 39.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 87.20
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 123.30
5331D 2.1 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.10 167.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 233.00
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 78.20 311.20
626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 80.85 392.05
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.35 456.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 533.20

2 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 80.20
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 114.40
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 154.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 215.20
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 57.75 272.95
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 329.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 389.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 461.15 72.05

3 SMIRNOV Ilia RUS 06 APR 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 77.80
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 37.80 115.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.65 160.25
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 218.75
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 271.55
626C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 42.90 314.45
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 72.60 387.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.60 452.65 80.55

4 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001
612B 1.9 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.50 47.50
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 88.50
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 42.30 130.80
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.55 177.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 72.00 249.35
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.80 310.15
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 364.15
207C 3.3 10.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.70 393.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 451.45 81.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 70.20
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 112.00
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.05 149.05
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.55 205.60
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 262.15
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 316.15
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 70.00 386.15
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 64.00 450.15 83.05

6 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 38.70
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.85 79.55
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 125.15
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 166.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 225.35
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 271.85
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.80 332.65
305C 2.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.65 386.30
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 444.80 88.40

7 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.20 73.80
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.00 117.80
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 44.65 162.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 56.00 218.45
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.60 268.05
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 59.40 327.45
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 376.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 434.55 98.65

8 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.00 76.60
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 115.45
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 39.90 155.35
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 218.35
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.80 263.15
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 303.65
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.60 369.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 428.45 104.75

9 PEREZ ORTEGA Hector ESP 23 MAY 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.60 37.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.00 77.60
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 122.60
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.65 167.25
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 228.75
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 41.60 270.35
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.20 330.55
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 29.70 360.25
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 416.35 116.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 36.00
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 70.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 107.25
403B 2.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 152.25
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 204.45
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00 258.45
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 301.85
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 51.80 353.65
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 61.50 415.15 118.05

11 KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.00 75.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.90 115.10
5331D 2.1 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 156.05
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 201.05
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 47.25 248.30
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 293.30
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 54.40 347.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 62.40 410.10 123.10

12 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 76.40
612B 1.9 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.45 124.85
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 159.05
614B 2.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.40 203.45
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.00 261.45
205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 309.45
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 367.95
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 408.45 124.75

13 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 08 JUN 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.00 74.40
612B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 41.80 116.20
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 157.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 217.20
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 28.80 246.00
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 49.50 295.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 354.70
305C 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.20 391.90 141.30

14 GEZ Derin SUI 08 APR 2000
113B 1.8 10.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 61.95
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 95.95
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.40 126.35
405C 2.5 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 171.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 219.35
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 271.55
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 326.15
5237D 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 54.45 380.60 152.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 69.85
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 108.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 145.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 202.80
5154B 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 255.60
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 308.40
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 47.85 356.25
307C 3.4 10.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 15.30 371.55 161.65

16 RIEKKI Aarne FIN 07 AUG 2002
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 72.60
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 25.65 98.25
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 37.05 135.30
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 179.85
405C 2.5 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.25 221.10
205C 2.8 7.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 263.10
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 45.50 308.60
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 361.40 171.80

17 RASSIMOF Leo POL 14 MAR 2000
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 69.00
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 109.85
612B 1.8 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 144.95
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 188.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.30 237.45
205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 273.45
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.20 324.65
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 36.00 360.65 172.55

18 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 36.00
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 74.95
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 114.85
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.90 151.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.80 204.55
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 36.80 241.35
207C 3.3 10.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.70 271.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 36.80 307.85
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 349.85 183.35

19 ZARNESCU Catalin-Teodor ROU 13 APR 2002
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 38.00
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.00 73.00
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 110.05
201B 1.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 144.25
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 189.25
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.60 230.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 41.60 272.45
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 318.35
205C 3.0 5.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 30.00 348.35 184.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

20 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.00 67.60
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 101.80
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 129.35
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 183.35
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.20 218.55
626C 3.3 10.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.70 248.25
205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 34.50 282.75
5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 324.00 209.20

21 HESLOP Aidan GBR 18 APR 2002
103C 1.5 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 30.00 30.00
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 63.30
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 108.30 424.90
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 116
01 JUL 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 434.25     
2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 403.35 30.90     
3 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 391.55 42.70     
4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 385.95 48.30     
5 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002 381.90 52.35     
6 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001 379.25 55.00     
7 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 378.75 55.50     
8 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002 373.10 61.15     
9 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001 372.85 61.40     

10 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001 365.95 68.30     
11 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 354.65 79.60     
12 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 333.95 100.30     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Girls - 3m Springboard
Final

Event 116
01 JUL 2018 - 16:30

REFEREE V. D. KONIJNENBURG Frans

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 246.75
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 309.75
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 67.50 377.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 434.25

2 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 229.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.00 286.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 343.35
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 403.35 30.90

3 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.55 234.45
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 47.60 282.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 346.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 391.55 42.70

4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 237.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 299.05
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.90 357.95
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 28.00 385.95 48.30

5 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.05 251.70
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 289.50
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 330.10
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 381.90 52.35

6 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 241.55
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.20 278.75
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.00 317.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 379.25 55.00

7 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 235.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 38.75 273.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.50 329.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 378.75 55.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 WAXMAN Holly GBR 30 SEP 2002
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 237.50
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 292.10
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 329.90
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 373.10 61.15

9 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.50 229.85
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 31.50 261.35
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.00 317.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 372.85 61.40

10 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.95 230.15
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.40 280.55
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.00 315.55
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 365.95 68.30

11 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 235.65
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 274.85
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 37.80 312.65
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 354.65 79.60

12 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 207.55
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 43.40 250.95
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 35.00 285.95
105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 333.95 100.30
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

A Boys - Platform
Final

Event 117
01 JUL 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001 563.20     
2 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001 489.65 73.55     
3 PEREZ ORTEGA Hector ESP 23 MAY 2001 460.95 102.25     
4 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000 446.85 116.35     
5 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001 440.75 122.45     
6 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 439.25 123.95     
7 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 431.65 131.55     
8 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 419.60 143.60     
9 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000 404.20 159.00     

10 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001 396.90 166.30     
11 SMIRNOV Ilia RUS 06 APR 2000 392.50 170.70     
12 KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000 383.15 180.05     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A Boys - Platform
Final

Event 117
01 JUL 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 SWARTZ Love

JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali

JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja

1 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.80 236.20
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 10 9.0 9.5 10 96.90 333.10
626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.75 390.85
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 90.75 481.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60 563.20

2 THOMSON Lucas GBR 16 APR 2001
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 76.80 254.15
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.40 284.55
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 343.05
207C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 85.80 428.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 489.65 73.55

3 PEREZ ORTEGA Hector ESP 23 MAY 2001
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 216.75
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.60 282.35
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 335.55
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 56.10 391.65
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 460.95 102.25

4 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.50 222.85
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 275.65
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 323.65
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.60 389.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 446.85 116.35

5 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 224.80
207C 3.3 10.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 37.95 262.75
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 66.00 328.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 43.20 371.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 68.80 440.75 122.45

6 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.35 211.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 47.85 259.25
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 66.00 325.25
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 378.45
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 439.25 123.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 228.05
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.80 288.85
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 39.60 328.45
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 364.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 431.65 131.55

8 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.55 203.60
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.90 264.50
205C 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 55.50 320.00
614B 2.4 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 359.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 419.60 143.60

9 VOLPE Antonio ITA 09 APR 2000
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.45 211.70
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 262.70
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 296.30
405B 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 43.40 339.70
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 404.20 159.00

10 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.80 226.95
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 283.95
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.20 327.15
305C 2.9 7.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 21.75 348.90
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 396.90 166.30

11 SMIRNOV Ilia RUS 06 APR 2000
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 197.75
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 35.20 232.95
626C 3.3 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 34.65 267.60
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 323.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.80 392.50 170.70

12 KOTOWSKI Filip POL 19 MAY 2000
205C 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.50 184.55
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 233.15
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 287.15
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 28.80 315.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 383.15 180.05
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	Day 1

	Jump Event


	Day 2

	B Boys - 1m Springboard - Preliminary 

	B Girls - 3m Springboard - Preliminary

	B Boys - 1m Springboard - Final

	B Girls - 3m Springboard - Final

	A-B Girls - Synchronised 3m - Final


	Day 3

	A Girls - Platform - Preliminary

	A Boys - 1m Springboard - Preliminary 

	A Girls - Platform - Final

	A Boys - 1m Springboard - Final

	A-B Girls Synchronised Platform - Final


	Day 4

	B Boys - Platform - Preliminary

	B Girls - 1m Springboard - Preliminary 

	B Boys - Platform - Final

	B Girls - 1m Springboard - Final

	A-B Boys - Synchronised Platform - Final


	Day 5

	A Girls - 1m Springboard - Preliminary

	A Boys - 3m Springboard - Preliminary 

	A Girls - 1m Springboard - Final

	A Boys - 3m Springboard - Final


	Day 6

	B Boys - 3m Springboard - Preliminary

	B Girls - Platform - Preliminary 

	B Boys - 3m Springboard - Final

	B Girls - Platform - Final

	A-B Boys Synchronised 3m - Final


	Day 7

	A Girls - 3m Springboard - Preliminary 

	A Boys - Platform - Preliminary 

	A Girls - 3m Springboard - Final

	A Boys - Platform - Final



